12 CORRIDA DOCURAS PARK CONFEITARIA
5KM GERAL MASCULINO

Coloc. Numero Nome
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76
66
87
63
62
78
82
59
86
71
75
83
81
88
60
61
74
65
68
123
73
77
70
64
79

DIEGO LIRA SANTOS

GENALDO WELLISSON MARQUES BARROS

EDSON JOSE DE SOUZA

WILLAM JADSON

RODOLFO ARAUJO

EDSON FRANCISCO FONTES PEREIRA

JEFFERSON DANILLO DA SILVA SANTOS

ELKSON DIEGO SILVA OLIVEIRA

JADSON TIAGO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

RYAN WESLLEY

CLAUDIO ALEIXO

JOSE RODRIGUES FERREIRA DE LIMA
ISRAEL RODRIGUES

DIEGO PORFIRIO PEREIRA

MARCONE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
MIZAEL NASCIMENTO SILVA
BRUNIERE DA SILVA SANTOS

BRENO HENRIQUE TAVARES FRANCA
JACKSON ALVES

JOSE RICARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA
ADRIANO MANOEL DE SOUSA

EDSON DA SILVA PEREIRA

ROBERTO LUIZ BORGES

ALUISIO RODRIGUES

EDVANIO ARAUJO SILVA

Equipe

GIGANTES DAS CORRIDAS
FTV/CARCARA
CARCARA
CAICARA RUNNING
CURURU RUNNING
PEDRO LINS
GIGANTES DAS CORRIDAS
ALAGOAS RUNNING

PEDRO LINS
PEDRO LINS
GIGANTES DAS CORRIDAS
ACADEMIA PARA O CEREBRO
ACADEMIA PARA O CEREBRO

STUDIO PILATES CRISTIANE TAVARES
CURURU RUNNING
PEDRO LINS
AVULSO

AUTISTAS

Tempo
00:20:00
00:20:13
00:20:26
00:21:09
00:21:12
00:21:41
00:22:37
00:22:47
00:23:36
00:24:23
00:24:48
00:26:14
00:26:49
00:27:08
00:27:33
00:27:33
00:27:53
00:28:45
00:30:37
00:31:01
00:31:46
00:34:05
00:34:59
00:41:43
00:42:17
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